
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Enchanting Asian beachfront estate
on Bintan Island, Indonesia

The Sanchaya is located on the Indonesian island of Bintan, less than
an hour from Singapore. It commands some of the world’s most stunning

white powder sand beachfront.

Inspired by the European Salons of the 19th century, this Preferred Legend member
cultivates highly refined service standards that pay homage to the attentiveness

observed by artisans on a private estate.

Offering an award-winning collection of 13 lavish villas and 17 suites which reference
Southeast Asia’s rich history, art and culture.

The Decanter
Embark on a journey of discovery through the world of wine and indulge in

a personalized wine-tasting experience, expertly guided by our Estate Sommelier,
Ronilo Perez.


